303
308
313
320
322
324
325
330
336
346
356
360
361
362
367
370

135
358

210

62
71
76
79
80
87
90
96
99

Deltakere - NMK Bardu 4. - 5. juli 2009

BC JUNIOR

Richard Bergersen
Daniel Midling

Jonas Dalseth Jacobsen
Vegar B Jensen

Glenn Johansen
Martin Bergan Eriksen
Espen Myrland
Morten Dragvik
Haakon Martinussen
Sindre Hansen

Grethe Olsen Grinaker
Susanne Rognli

Kine Johansen

Havard Gundersen deb/JR
Pernille Heide

Martin Gundersen
OPPVISNING

Kevin Bruun Berg CK/ oppv
Knut J fossmo HAJT
Magnus Jensen Lgkse jr/oppv

RCN

Anders Grgnbeck

BC DAMER

Mette Bruun

Beate Rasmussen
Berit V. Andreassen
Anette Jenssen
Kathrin Jensen Lgkse
Jill Johansen
Veronika Pettersen
Marita Stenhaug
Elin Blindheim

Ina Kristine Bjgrnas
Siri Wagen

bmw e30
VW BOBLE
opel Kadett

bmw e30
Mazda 323
Volvo 240
Ford Escort
Mazda 626
Ford Sierra
Opel Manta
opel Kadett
Opel Kadett GSI
Hyundai
Opel Astra
Ford Sierra

IC Kart

Ford Sierra

BMW 325i

OPEL Kadett
BMW

GOLF

GOLF

Ford Sierra
Volvo 244
Opel Astra
Honda Accord
Volvo

BMW E30
Opel Vectra

NMK Harstad
NMK Halogaland
NMK Halogaland
NMK Bardu
NMK Harstad
NMK Tromsg
NMK Bardu
NMK Harstad
Lofoten

NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Dyrgy

NMK Halogaland
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu

NMK Troms@

NMK Halogaland
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu
NMK Tromsg
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyrgy
NMK Bardu
NMK Bardu



104
110
112
122
123
124
125
137
150
155
157
165
166
172
176
188
197
422
423
437
438
450
457
460
461
463
464
465
468
473
501
166

BC APEN

Frode Gundersen
Viktor S Pedersen
Tor Age Tgsdal
Stian Bjgrnas
@ystein Lgkse
Roger Jenssen
Geir Lauknes
Tomas Antonsen
Jgrgen Johansen
Roger Dragvik
Joakim Brathen
Peder Kr. Hagrupsen
Stig Pedersen

Kenneth Jensen Fossmo

Rune Johansen
Geir Cato Rognmo
Egil Heim

Svein Arne Larsen
Otto Nango

Tom Rognli

Jan Ole Broks
Stian Blindheim
Frank Rasmussen
Tommy Wilhelmsen
Vidar Karlsen
Mads Lgvaas
Bjgrnar B Jensen
Kjell Abrahamsen
Filip Kristiansen
Svein-Roger Elvelund
Jgrn-Ove Johansen
Stig Pedersen
Bjorn Wiggo Nerli
Pal Asvang

Terje Korneliussen

debutant

Hyundai

OPEL

BMW E30
Ford Sierra
GOLF

Opel Astra
GOLF

Opel Kadett GSI
Ford Escort
Volvo 244
Opel Astra
opel Kadett
Ford Sierra
Volvo 244
Mazda 323
BMW e21
VW 1600TL
Ford Escort
opel Kadett
Volvo 244
Volvo

Ford Escort
BMW

Opel Astra
Mazda 323
Opel Vectra
Passat

Opel Kadett
Volvo
Honda Accord
opel Kadett

Volvo 244
Honda Civic

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Harstad
NMK Bardu

NMK Bardu

NMK Bardu

NMK Bardu

NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyrgy

NMK Harstad
NMK Bardu

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Dyrgy

NMK Tromsg
NMK Tromsg
NMK Dyrgy

NMK Alta

NMK Alta

NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Dyrgy

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Bardu

NMK Bardu

NMK Alta

NMK Dyrgy

NMK Tromsg
NMK Midt-Troms
NMK Bardu

NMK Bardu

NMK Bardu



